
 
 

 
 

Find out more about how the COLF course can benefit your training provision by getting in touch: 

T. +44 (0) 2476 496210 E. colf@thelpi.org W. https://www.thelpi.org/certification/colf/ 

Certified Online Learning Facilitator (COLF) 
Schedule 

 

COLF November 2023 (CM12) 

Unit 1 Wednesday 1st November 16:00 – 16:15 
Unit 2  Friday 3rd November 10.00 – 12.00 
Unit 3 Friday 3rd November 14:00 – 16:00 

Unit 4 Friday 10th November 10.00 – 12.00 

Unit 5 Friday 10th November 14:00 – 16:00 

Unit 6 Friday 17th November 
10.00 – 12.00 

Unit 7 Friday 17th November 14:00 – 16:00 

Unit 8 Friday 24th November 10.00 – 12.00 

Unit 9 Friday 24th November 14:00 – 16:00 

Unit 10  Offline Activity (Assessment) due by 19th January 2024 
 
 

COLF December 2023 – January 2024 (JP10) 

Unit 1 Tuesday 5th December 10.00 – 10.15 
Unit 2  Friday 8th December 10.00 – 12.00 
Unit 3 Friday 8th December 14.00 – 16.00 
Unit 4 Friday 15th December 10.00 – 12.00 
Unit 5 Friday 15th December 14.00 – 16.00 
Unit 6 Friday 5th January 10.00 – 12.00 
Unit 7 Wednesday 10th January 14.00 – 16.00 
Unit 8 Friday 12th January 10.00 – 12.00 
Unit 9 Friday 12th January 14.00 – 16.00 

Unit 10  Offline Activity (Assessment) due by 23rd February 2024 
 
 



 
 

 
 

Find out more about how the COLF course can benefit your training provision by getting in touch: 

T. +44 (0) 2476 496210 E. colf@thelpi.org W. https://www.thelpi.org/certification/colf/ 

Certified Online Learning Facilitator (COLF) 
Schedule 

 
 

COLF April/May 2024 (CW12) 

Unit 1 Tuesday 30th April 16:30-16:45 

Unit 2  Tuesday 7th May 10:00-12:00 

Unit 3 Tuesday 7th May 14:00-16:00 

Unit 4 Monday 13th May 10:00-12:00 

Unit 5 Monday 13th May 14:00-16:00 

Unit 6 Tuesday 21st May 10:00-12:00 

Unit 7 Tuesday 21st May 14:00-16:00 

Unit 8 Tuesday 28th May 10:00-12:00 

Unit 9 Tuesday 28th May 14:00-16:00 

Unit 10  Offline Activity (Assessment) due by 9th July 2024 
 
 

COLF June 2024 (JP10) 

Unit 1 Tuesday 4th June 17.00 – 17.15 
Unit 2  Thursday 6th June 17.00 – 19.00 
Unit 3 Tuesday 11th June 17.00 – 19.00 

Unit 4 Thursday 13th June 17.00 – 19.00 

Unit 5 Tuesday 18th June 17.00 – 19.00 

Unit 6 Thursday 20th June 
17.00 – 19.00 

Unit 7 Thursday 27th June 17.00 – 19.00 

Unit 8 Tuesday 2nd July 17.00 – 19.00 

Unit 9 Tuesday 9th July 17.00 – 19.00 

Unit 10  Offline Activity (Assessment) due by 20th August 2024 
 



 
 

 
 

Find out more about how the COLF course can benefit your training provision by getting in touch: 

T. +44 (0) 2476 496210 E. colf@thelpi.org W. https://www.thelpi.org/certification/colf/ 

 

Certified Online Learning Facilitator (COLF) 
Schedule 

 

COLF September 2024 (CM12) 

Unit 1 Thursday 5th September 16.00 – 16.15 
Unit 2  Thursday 12th September 15.00 – 17.00 
Unit 3 Friday 13th September 15.00 – 17.00 

Unit 4 Thursday 19th September 15.00 – 17.00 

Unit 5 Friday 20th September 15.00 – 17.00 

Unit 6 Thursday 26th September 
15.00 – 17.00 

Unit 7 Friday 27th September 15.00 – 17.00 

Unit 8 Thursday 3rd October 15.00 – 17.00 

Unit 9 Friday 4th October 15.00 – 17.00 

Unit 10  Offline Activity (Assessment) due by 8th November 2024 
 
 

COLF November 2024 (CW12) 

Unit 1 Wednesday 30th October 16:30-16:45 

Unit 2  Wednesday 6th November 10:00–12:00 

Unit 3 Wednesday 6th November 14:00-16:00 

Unit 4 Thursday 14th November 10:00–12:00 

Unit 5 Thursday 14th November  14:00-16:00 

Unit 6 Wednesday 20th November 10:00–12:00 

Unit 7 Wednesday 20th November 14:00-16:00 

Unit 8 Thursday 28th November 10:00–12:00 

Unit 9 Thursday 28th November 14:00-16:00 

Unit 10  Offline Activity (Assessment) due by 9th January 2025 
 


